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Ventspils Cup 2016

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAT Latvia 6 5 6 17 6 5 6 17 1

2 LTU Lithuania 1 1 1 1 2

Total: 6 6 6 18 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 18
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAZUSS Mark LAT Latvia 1274 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 7 6
2 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 1269 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 6 2
3 DUBKEVICS Inars LAT Latvia 1209 /  4 -Bye- 6 6 1 7
4 LIPSTE Ivo LAT Latvia 1181 /  6 -Bye- 6 6 1 1
5 KASETA Ramunas LTU Lithuania 1204 /  5 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
5 SKREBELS Igors LAT Latvia 1171 /  7 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
7 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU Lithuania 1234 /  3 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
7 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTU Lithuania 1169 /  8 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
9 BLAZE Davis LAT Latvia 1010 / 13 -Bye- 0
9 LESINS Andris LAT Latvia 947 / 16 6 0
9 LUTERS Kaspars LAT Latvia 1080 / 10 -Bye- 2
9 MICKUS Stasys LTU Lithuania 1035 / 12 -Bye- 0
9 OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LAT Latvia 964 / 14 -Bye- 0
9 RECIUGA Romualdas LTU Lithuania 1076 / 11 -Bye- 2
9 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 1081 /  9 -Bye- 0
9 ZHUKOV Vitalij LAT Latvia 961 / 15 6 0
17 BORGS Kaspars LAT Latvia 831 / 17 0
17 BRUZIS Janis LAT Latvia 418 / 18 0
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 1196 /  1 7 6 6
2 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia 1116 /  3 6 6 0
3 KONONOVA Jelena LAT Latvia 1136 /  2 7 2 6
4 KUZMIENE Laila LTU Lithuania 974 /  5 6 0 2
5 MALASA-HOMICEVICA Jelena LAT Latvia 1043 /  4 4 (0)
6 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT Latvia 789 /  7 3 (0)
7 SONECA Jekaterina LAT Latvia 507 /  8 1 (0)
8 GURINOVICA Julija LAT Latvia 793 /  6 0 (0)
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 1367 /  1 -Bye- 146 139
2 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT Latvia 1319 /  2 140 139 137
3 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT Latvia 1277 /  4 138 130 131
4 SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LAT Latvia 1284 /  3 135 131 124
5 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT Latvia 1080 /  7 128
6 MEDNIS Muntis LAT Latvia 1180 /  5 124
7 MELNIKOV Boris LTU Lithuania 1088 /  6 113
8 NORENBERGS Maris LAT Latvia 36 /  8 0
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 KARELE Aleksandra LAT Latvia 1204 /  1 129 134
2 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT Latvia 1113 /  3 117 116
3 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT Latvia 1128 /  2 115 113
4 MEDNE Viva LAT Latvia 743 /  4 93 69
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Barebow Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs LAT Latvia 917 /  4 6 6
2 BRAMANIS Edgars LAT Latvia 953 /  3 6 4
3 RONIS Janis LAT Latvia 1074 /  1 4 6
4 VAZA Kristaps LAT Latvia 974 /  2 2 0
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Recurve Kids 13-14

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 BABASS Nikita LAT Latvia 954 /  1 6 6
2 JAUNSKALZE Ance LAT Latvia 567 /  3 6 2
3 ROSVALDS Raivo LAT Latvia 729 /  2 2 6
4 MASLAJEVA Viktorija LAT Latvia 390 /  4 0 0
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1274 1 KAZUSS Mark LAT 6

8/ 1169 8 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTU 0

5/ 1204 5 KASETA Ramunas LTU 2

4/ 1209 4 DUBKEVICS Inars LAT 6

3/ 1234 3 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 0

6/ 1181 6 LIPSTE Ivo LAT 6

7/ 1171 7 SKREBELS Igors LAT 2

2/ 1269 2 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 6

KAZUSS M (LAT)

7

DUBKEVICS I (LAT)

1

LIPSTE I (LAT)

1

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)

6

KAZUSS M (LAT)

6

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)

2

DUBKEVICS I (LAT)

7

LIPSTE I (LAT)

1

GOLD

KAZUSS M (LAT)

SILVER

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)

BRONZE

DUBKEVICS I (LAT)
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1274 1 KAZUSS Mark LAT

-Bye-

17/ 831 17 BORGS Kaspars LAT 0

16/ 947 16 LESINS Andris LAT 6

9/ 1081 9 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 1169 8 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTU

5/ 1204 5 KASETA Ramunas LTU

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 1035 12 MICKUS Stasys LTU

13/ 1010 13 BLAZE Davis LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1209 4 DUBKEVICS Inars LAT

3/ 1234 3 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 964 14 OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LAT

11/ 1076 11 RECIUGA Romualdas LTU

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1181 6 LIPSTE Ivo LAT

7/ 1171 7 SKREBELS Igors LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 1080 10 LUTERS Kaspars LAT

15/ 961 15 ZHUKOV Vitalij LAT 6

18/ 418 18 BRUZIS Janis LAT 0

-Bye-

2/ 1269 2 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU

KAZUSS M (LAT)

6

LESINS A (LAT)

0

SIDLECKIS A (LAT)

0

VAICEKAUSKIS V (LTU)

6

KASETA R (LTU)

6

MICKUS S (LTU)

0

BLAZE D (LAT)

0

DUBKEVICS I (LAT)

6

BERNOTAS L (LTU)

6

OPOLCENOVS A (LAT)

0

RECIUGA R (LTU)

2

LIPSTE I (LAT)

6

SKREBELS I (LAT)

6

LUTERS K (LAT)

2

ZHUKOV V (LAT)

0

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)

6

KAZUSS M (LAT)

6

VAICEKAUSKIS V (LTU)

0

KASETA R (LTU)

2

DUBKEVICS I (LAT)

6

BERNOTAS L (LTU)

0

LIPSTE I (LAT)

6

SKREBELS I (LAT)

2

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)

6
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Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1196 1 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 7

8/ 507 8 SONECA Jekaterina LAT 1

5/ 974 5 KUZMIENE Laila LTU 6

4/ 1043 4 MALASA-HOMICEVICA Jelena LAT 4

3/ 1116 3 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 6

6/ 793 6 GURINOVICA Julija LAT 0

7/ 789 7 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT 3

2/ 1136 2 KONONOVA Jelena LAT 7

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

6

KUZMIENE L (LTU)

0

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

6

KONONOVA J (LAT)

2

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

6

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

0

KUZMIENE L (LTU)

2

KONONOVA J (LAT)

6

GOLD

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

SILVER

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

BRONZE

KONONOVA J (LAT)
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1367 1 ELARTS Kaspars LAT

8/ 36 8 NORENBERGS Maris LAT

5/ 1180 5 MEDNIS Muntis LAT 124

4/ 1277 4 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT 138

3/ 1284 3 SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LAT 135

6/ 1088 6 MELNIKOV Boris LTU 113

7/ 1080 7 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT 128

2/ 1319 2 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT 140

ELARTS K (LAT)

146

MELESKEVICS S (LAT)

130

SAVSAJEVS D (LAT)

131

TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT)

139

ELARTS K (LAT)

139

TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT)

137

MELESKEVICS S (LAT)

131

SAVSAJEVS D (LAT)

124

GOLD

ELARTS K (LAT)

SILVER

TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT)

BRONZE

MELESKEVICS S (LAT)

AR_C75B Page 11/26Report Created: 23 Mar 2016 21:53 UTC



Olimpic Center
"Ventspils"

20 Mar 2016
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Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1204 1 KARELE Aleksandra LAT 129

4/ 743 4 MEDNE Viva LAT 93

3/ 1113 3 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 117

2/ 1128 2 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT 115

KARELE A (LAT)

134

GRINVALDE J (LAT)

116

MEDNE V (LAT)

69

BOLSAKOVA K (LAT)

113

GOLD

KARELE A (LAT)

SILVER

GRINVALDE J (LAT)

BRONZE

BOLSAKOVA K (LAT)
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Barebow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1074 1 RONIS Janis LAT 4

4/ 917 4 SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs LAT 6

3/ 953 3 BRAMANIS Edgars LAT 6

2/ 974 2 VAZA Kristaps LAT 2

SOLOVJOVS V (LAT)

6

BRAMANIS E (LAT)

4

RONIS J (LAT)

6

VAZA K (LAT)

0

GOLD

SOLOVJOVS V (LAT)

SILVER

BRAMANIS E (LAT)

BRONZE

RONIS J (LAT)
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Recurve Kids 13-14

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 954 1 BABASS Nikita LAT 6

4/ 390 4 MASLAJEVA Viktorija LAT 0

3/ 567 3 JAUNSKALZE Ance LAT 6

2/ 729 2 ROSVALDS Raivo LAT 2

BABASS N (LAT)

6

JAUNSKALZE A (LAT)

2

MASLAJEVA V (LAT)

0

ROSVALDS R (LAT)

6

GOLD

BABASS N (LAT)

SILVER

JAUNSKALZE A (LAT)

BRONZE

ROSVALDS R (LAT)
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 014A KAZUSS Mark LAT 318 / 1 323 / 1 315 / 2 318 / 1 44 9 1274
2 019B SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 313 / 3 320 / 2 320 / 1 316 / 2 38 9 1269
3 016A BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 318 / 2 304 / 4 312 / 3 300 / 4 37 14 1234
4 016B DUBKEVICS Inars LAT 308 / 4 306 / 3 299 / 5 296 / 7 26 8 1209
5 016E KASETA Ramunas LTU 295 / 6 302 / 5 310 / 4 297 / 6 24 4 1204
6 019A LIPSTE Ivo LAT 293 / 7 289 / 7 298 / 6 301 / 3 18 4 1181
7 019C SKREBELS Igors LAT 287 / 8 300 / 6 294 / 8 290 / 8 22 4 1171
8 017A VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTU 298 / 5 276 / 8 295 / 7 300 / 5 21 6 1169
9 018B SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 276 /10 257 /10 280 / 9 268 /10 16 6 1081

10 014B LUTERS Kaspars LAT 281 / 9 253 /12 271 /11 275 / 9 16 2 1080
11 015B RECIUGA Romualdas LTU 267 /11 267 / 9 280 /10 262 /11 10 3 1076
12 018A MICKUS Stasys LTU 261 /12 255 /11 264 /12 255 /14 12 2 1035
13 014C BLAZE Davis LAT 253 /13 240 /15 259 /13 258 /13 12 4 1010
14 016D OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LAT 233 /15 232 /16 248 /14 251 /15 12 1 964
15 014D ZHUKOV Vitalij LAT 220 /17 242 /14 239 /15 260 /12 8 2 961
16 018C LESINS Andris LAT 224 /16 251 /13 227 /17 245 /16 11 5 947
17 015A BORGS Kaspars LAT 191 /18 214 /17 234 /16 192 /17 1 0 831
18 016C BRUZIS Janis LAT 245 /14 173 /18 0 / 0 0 / 0 3 1 418
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Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 015D MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 292 / 1 294 / 1 308 / 1 302 / 1 28 10 1196
2 015E KONONOVA Jelena LAT 290 / 2 282 / 2 276 / 3 288 / 3 18 4 1136
3 017B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 263 / 4 277 / 3 279 / 2 297 / 2 17 4 1116
4 018E MALASA-HOMICEVICA Jelena LAT 265 / 3 256 / 4 259 / 4 263 / 4 15 3 1043
5 017C KUZMIENE Laila LTU 227 / 5 241 / 5 255 / 5 251 / 5 13 7 974
6 015C GURINOVICA Julija LAT 173 / 7 221 / 6 192 / 7 207 / 7 5 1 793
7 019D ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT 188 / 6 196 / 7 196 / 6 209 / 6 4 0 789
8 017D SONECA Jekaterina LAT 133 / 8 139 / 8 103 / 8 132 / 8 3 0 507
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Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 008B ELARTS Kaspars LAT 341 / 1 344 / 1 341 / 1 341 / 1 82 27 1367
2 008A TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT 330 / 2 333 / 2 326 / 2 330 / 2 52 18 1319
3 006B SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LAT 326 / 3 328 / 4 318 / 4 312 / 4 37 10 1284
4 009A MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT 315 / 4 330 / 3 320 / 3 312 / 3 41 14 1277
5 009B MEDNIS Muntis LAT 282 / 5 300 / 5 302 / 5 296 / 5 21 4 1180
6 006C MELNIKOV Boris LTU 260 / 6 273 / 6 268 / 7 287 / 6 16 6 1088
7 009C TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT 253 / 7 270 / 7 276 / 6 281 / 7 11 2 1080
8 008C NORENBERGS Maris LAT 36 / 8 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 1 36
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 007A KARELE Aleksandra LAT 302 / 1 278 / 2 318 / 1 306 / 1 30 10 1204
2 007C BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT 279 / 2 284 / 1 278 / 3 287 / 3 8 4 1128
3 007B GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 270 / 3 271 / 3 278 / 2 294 / 2 23 10 1113
4 007D MEDNE Viva LAT 225 / 4 214 / 4 176 / 4 128 / 4 5 3 743
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Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 003A RONIS Janis LAT 269 / 1 276 / 1 271 / 1 258 / 1 9 0 1074
2 005B VAZA Kristaps LAT 256 / 2 241 / 3 247 / 2 230 / 4 9 0 974
3 003B BRAMANIS Edgars LAT 238 / 3 246 / 2 231 / 4 238 / 3 10 2 953
4 005A SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs LAT 229 / 4 204 / 4 243 / 3 241 / 2 7 0 917
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Recurve Kids 13-14

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 004A BABASS Nikita LAT 257 / 1 255 / 1 239 / 1 203 / 1 10 5 954
2 003D ROSVALDS Raivo LAT 168 / 2 193 / 2 200 / 2 168 / 2 4 1 729
3 004D JAUNSKALZE Ance LAT 141 / 3 158 / 3 130 / 3 138 / 3 2 2 567
4 004C MASLAJEVA Viktorija LAT 114 / 4 71 / 4 78 / 4 127 / 4 2 0 390
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Recurve Kids 13-14

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score 
After 144 Arrows

Recurve Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 014A KAZUSS Mark LAT Latvia 318/ 1 323/ 1 315/ 2 318/ 1 1,274 44 9

2 1- 019B SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 313/ 3 320/ 2 320/ 1 316/ 2 1,269 38 9

3 1- 016A BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU Lithuania 318/ 2 304/ 4 312/ 3 300/ 4 1,234 37 14

4 1- 016B DUBKEVICS Inars LAT Latvia 308/ 4 306/ 3 299/ 5 296/ 7 1,209 26 8

5 1- 016E KASETA Ramunas LTU Lithuania 295/ 6 302/ 5 310/ 4 297/ 6 1,204 24 4

6 1- 019A LIPSTE Ivo LAT Latvia 293/ 7 289/ 7 298/ 6 301/ 3 1,181 18 4

7 1- 019C SKREBELS Igors LAT Latvia 287/ 8 300/ 6 294/ 8 290/ 8 1,171 22 4

8 1- 017A VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTU Lithuania 298/ 5 276/ 8 295/ 7 300/ 5 1,169 21 6

9 1- 018B SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 276/10 257/10 280/ 9 268/10 1,081 16 6

10 1- 014B LUTERS Kaspars LAT Latvia 281/ 9 253/12 271/11 275/ 9 1,080 16 2

11 1- 015B RECIUGA Romualdas LTU Lithuania 267/11 267/ 9 280/10 262/11 1,076 10 3

12 1- 018A MICKUS Stasys LTU Lithuania 261/12 255/11 264/12 255/14 1,035 12 2

13 1- 014C BLAZE Davis LAT Latvia 253/13 240/15 259/13 258/13 1,010 12 4

14 1- 016D OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LAT Latvia 233/15 232/16 248/14 251/15 964 12 1

15 1- 014D ZHUKOV Vitalij LAT Latvia 220/17 242/14 239/15 260/12 961 8 2

16 1- 018C LESINS Andris LAT Latvia 224/16 251/13 227/17 245/16 947 11 5

17 1- 015A BORGS Kaspars LAT Latvia 191/18 214/17 234/16 192/17 831 1 0

18 1- 016C BRUZIS Janis LAT Latvia 245/14 173/18   0/ 9   0 418 3 1

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 015D MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 292/ 1 294/ 1 308/ 1 302/ 1 1,196 28 10

2 1- 015E KONONOVA Jelena LAT Latvia 290/ 2 282/ 2 276/ 3 288/ 3 1,136 18 4

3 1- 017B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia 263/ 4 277/ 3 279/ 2 297/ 2 1,116 17 4

4 1- 018E MALASA-HOMICEVICA Jelena LAT Latvia 265/ 3 256/ 4 259/ 4 263/ 4 1,043 15 3

5 1- 017C KUZMIENE Laila LTU Lithuania 227/ 5 241/ 5 255/ 5 251/ 5 974 13 7

6 1- 015C GURINOVICA Julija LAT Latvia 173/ 7 221/ 6 192/ 7 207/ 7 793 5 1

7 1- 019D ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT Latvia 188/ 6 196/ 7 196/ 6 209/ 6 789 4 0

8 1- 017D SONECA Jekaterina LAT Latvia 133/ 8 139/ 8 103/ 8 132/ 8 507 3 0

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Bow - Kids 13-14
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 004A BABASS Nikita LAT Latvia 257/ 1 255/ 1 239/ 1 203/ 1 954 10 5

2 1- 003D ROSVALDS Raivo LAT Latvia 168/ 2 193/ 2 200/ 2 168/ 2 729 4 1

3 1- 004D JAUNSKALZE Ance LAT Latvia 141/ 3 158/ 3 130/ 3 138/ 3 567 2 2

4 1- 004C MASLAJEVA Viktorija LAT Latvia 114/ 4  71/ 4  78/ 4 127/ 4 390 2 0
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Recurve Kids 13-14

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score 
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Ventspils Cup 2016

Recurve Kids 13-14

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score 
After 144 Arrows

Recurve Bow - Boys 7-12
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 20m-3 20m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 011A SAULIS Eriks LAT Latvia 286/ 1 289/ 1 279/ 1 255/ 1 1,109 16 4

2 1- 011B BOBRIHINS Andrejs LAT Latvia 219/ 2 225/ 2 260/ 2 227/ 3 931 7 4

3 1- 010A NORENBERGS Patriks Niks LAT Latvia 202/ 3 179/ 5 185/ 4 224/ 4 790 1 0

4 1- 010C SAVSAJEVS Marats LAT Latvia 191/ 4 203/ 4 204/ 3 163/ 6 761 7 0

5 1- 010B DABOLINS Karlis Janis LAT Latvia 182/ 5 127/ 7 177/ 5 241/ 2 727 4 0

6 1- 011C CIRVELIS Ricards LAT Latvia 142/ 7 205/ 3 152/ 6 202/ 5 701 2 0

7 1- 011D FRICKAUSS Ralfs LAT Latvia 148/ 6 175/ 6 145/ 7 158/ 7 626 3 0

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Bow - Girls 7-12
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 20m-3 20m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012C SAVSAJEVA Anna LAT Latvia 253/ 2 287/ 1 260/ 1 289/ 1 1,089 8 4

2 1- 012B FRICKAUSA Amanda LAT Latvia 247/ 3 276/ 2 258/ 2 268/ 2 1,049 7 0

3 1- 012D GINKO Angelina LAT Latvia 259/ 1 240/ 3 239/ 3 249/ 3 987 4 1

4 1- 012A GARDE Emilija LAT Latvia 232/ 4 220/ 4 231/ 4 204/ 4 887 6 3

After 144 Arrows

Compound Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 008B ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 341/ 1 344/ 1 341/ 1 341/ 1 1,367 82 27

2 1- 008A TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT Latvia 330/ 2 333/ 2 326/ 2 330/ 2 1,319 52 18

3 1- 006B SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LAT Latvia 326/ 3 328/ 4 318/ 4 312/ 4 1,284 37 10

4 1- 009A MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT Latvia 315/ 4 330/ 3 320/ 3 312/ 3 1,277 41 14

5 1- 009B MEDNIS Muntis LAT Latvia 282/ 5 300/ 5 302/ 5 296/ 5 1,180 21 4

6 1- 006C MELNIKOV Boris LTU Lithuania 260/ 6 273/ 6 268/ 7 287/ 6 1,088 16 6

7 1- 009C TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT Latvia 253/ 7 270/ 7 276/ 6 281/ 7 1,080 11 2

8 1- 008C NORENBERGS Maris LAT Latvia  36/ 8   0   0   0 36 2 1

After 144 Arrows

Compound Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 007A KARELE Aleksandra LAT Latvia 302/ 1 278/ 2 318/ 1 306/ 1 1,204 30 10

2 1- 007C BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT Latvia 279/ 2 284/ 1 278/ 3 287/ 3 1,128 8 4

3 1- 007B GRINVALDE Janeta LAT Latvia 270/ 3 271/ 3 278/ 2 294/ 2 1,113 23 10

4 1- 007D MEDNE Viva LAT Latvia 225/ 4 214/ 4 176/ 4 128/ 4 743 5 3
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Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score 
After 144 Arrows

Compound Bow - Boys 7-12
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 20m-3 20m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 010D RADKO Kirils LAT Latvia 302/ 1 284/ 1 302/ 1 293/ 1 1,181 28 1

After 144 Arrows

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003A RONIS Janis LAT Latvia 269/ 1 276/ 1 271/ 1 258/ 1 1,074 9 0

2 1- 005B VAZA Kristaps LAT Latvia 256/ 2 241/ 3 247/ 2 230/ 4 974 9 0

3 1- 003B BRAMANIS Edgars LAT Latvia 238/ 3 246/ 2 231/ 4 238/ 3 953 10 2

4 1- 005A SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs LAT Latvia 229/ 4 204/ 4 243/ 3 241/ 2 917 7 0

After 144 Arrows

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 30m-3 30m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005C ORLOVA Vlada LAT Latvia 144/ 1 148/ 1 181/ 1 146/ 1 619 1 0

After 144 Arrows

Barebow - Boys 7-12
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 20m-3 20m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013B VITKUS Rainers LAT Latvia 262/ 1 230/ 1 246/ 1 236/ 1 974 6 2

2 1- 013C SALNA Artis LAT Latvia 158/ 3 138/ 2 157/ 2  98/ 2 551 2 0

3 1- 013A BURKEVICS Aleksis LAT Latvia 249/ 2  41/ 3   0   0 290 7 2

After 144 Arrows

Barebow - Girls 7-12
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 20m-3 20m-4 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012E ARETA-KALININA Nikola LAT Latvia 281/ 1 273/ 1 258/ 1 273/ 1 1,085 11 2

2 1- 013D FREIMANE Liva LAT Latvia 256/ 2 241/ 2 235/ 2 232/ 2 964 9 3

3 1- 013E BERZINA Amanda Sabine LAT Latvia 180/ 3 177/ 3 198/ 3 212/ 3 767 2 1
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